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2017 California QSO Party
Canadian Stations

Alberta cw

VE6TN' 42
VA6RP 0
British Columbia cw

VA7ST? 153
VA7RN 91
VE7JKZ 79
VE7RSV 0
VE7IAD 18
VE7SCC? (VA7NR, VA7ADI) 52
VE7DB* 0

VE7DB ops = VA7NX, VE7CRT, VA7FFT, VE7UVL, VE7BCJ

Manitoba Ccw

VE4EAR 111
VE4RBH> 16
Northern Territories Ccw

CI1AAA (VE1RM op) 76
Nova Scotia (Maritimes) cw

VO2RAC® (VO2AC op) 41
Ontario Ccw

VE3CX’ 344
VE3KZ 261
VA3DF 311
VE3RZ 249
VE3DZ® 251
VE3UTT 309
VE3PJ 123
VE3GFN 174
VE3NNT 229
VA3EC 192
VE3RUA 143
VE3EJ 154
VE3KP 181
VE3FJ 164
VE3AYR 136
VE3TM 121
VE3WG 96
VA3PC 0

VA3LR 0

PH
109
51

PH
57

69
23
58
82

PH

PH
52

PH

PH
305
401
299
205
212
108
218

82

63
41

55
62
98
175
150

Total
151
51

Total
210
91
79
69
41
110
82

Total
210
25

Total
128

Total
41

Total
649
662
610
454
463
417
341
256
229
192
206
195
181
164
191
183
194
175
150

Mult
42
29

Mult
45
32
27
34
21
41
28

Mult
43
20

Mult
42

Mult
27

Mult
57
58
57
56
55
55
53
46
42
43
40
40
40
43
39
41
41
44
41

Score
14,448
2,958

Score
25,785
8,736
6,399
4,692
2,100
11,152
4,592

Score
22,833
1,320

Score
13,944

Score
3,321

Score
93,594
91,930
87,267
64,792
64,735
62,865
42,665
31,556
28,854
24,768
22,200
21,760
21,720
21,156
20,202
19,967
19,844
15,400
12,300

Type
SOAL
SOL

Type
SOL
SOL
SO
SO
SOL
M/S L
M/S

Type

s0Q

Type
SOA

Type
SOAL

Type
SOA
SO
SOAL
SOA
SOL
SOA
SOAL
SOAL
SOA
SOL
SOL
SO
SO
SO
SOL
SOL
SOAL
SOAL
SOAL
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Ontario
VE3RCN
VE3KTB
VE3HG
VE3MXJ
VE3BR
VE3OM
VE3MA
VE3JAQ
VE3TW
VE3CV
VA3TPS
VE3VY
VA3RKM
VE3XD
VE3GYL
VE3LVW
VA3FN
VE3SB
VA3TTB
VAIQWW
VA3WU
VE3UZ
VA3WPS
VE3VSA
VA3TTZ

Quebec
VE2BWL?®
VE2FK
VE2NTT
VE2GT

Saskatchewan
VESSDH?°

C = Checklog

E = Country Expedition

L = Low Power
M = Mobile

M/M = Multi-Multi
M/S = Multi-Single

Q= QRP

YL = Female Operator

2017 California QSO Party
Canadian Stations

cw PH Total Mult
67 55 122 39
0 142 142 38
52 71 123 36
0 129 129 41
70 36 106 33
71 0 71 4?2
98 0 98 29
71 31 102 31
43 50 93 35
4?2 45 87 36
0 107 107 35
62 5 67 28
60 10 70 27
69 0 69 24
0 70 70 33
12 50 62 30
54 0 54 24
46 0 46 26
0 57 57 27
0 38 38 21
33 33 23
0 15 11
16 16 11
14 14 12
9 9 9

o O O ul o

cwW PH Total Mult
87 37 124 36
64 0 64 29
0 73 73 33
0 30 30 24

cwW PH Total Mult
191 93 284 50

Score
12,129
10,792
10,728
10,578

9,306
8,946
8,526
8,525
8,015
7,776
7,490
5,488
5,400
4,968
4,620
4,080
3,888
3,588
3,078
1,596
1,518

495

352

336

162

Score
12,060
5,568
4,818
1,440

Score
37,950

Type
SOL
SO
SOL
SOAL
SOL
SOL
SOL
SOAL
SO
SOL
SOL
SOL
SOL
SOAL
SOLYL
SOAL
SOL
SOL
SOL
SOL
SOL
SOL
SOAL
SOAL
SOL

Type
SOA
SOA

SOAL
SOA

Type
SOLYL
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Canadian Stations

"New record for SOA LP Alberta

ZNew record for SO LP British Columbia

3New record for M/S LP British Columbia

“New record for M/S HP British Columbia

*New record for SO QRP Manitoba

®New record for SOA LP Nova Scotia (Maritimes)
"New record for SOA HP Ontario

8New record for SO LP Ontario

New record for SOA HP Quebec

""New record for SO LP Saskatchewan



